
LE MANS BJ26 HARCOUR DRESSAGE- AM/PRO

25-Aug-2022 - 28-Aug-2022

M : Michael Renard

C : Fabien Desloire

E : Sylvette Benoist

Définitif

Résultats / Results

Avenir 1

JUGES

N°24 - Avenir 1

ChevalCl. Cavalier TotalJuge E Juge H Juge M Juge B

04 - PISTE VIOLETTE Nb Engagés: 1

Nb Partis: 1

Nb Classés: 1

Juge C

Ens.

26-Aug-2022

Gains

%Err./Pen.

Sexe/Race/Robe/Année/PèreXMère(Père de Mère)/Propriétaire/Naisseur/Pays Bon/%Pen

1 DREAM DU HANS Charlotte CHALVIGNAC 68.409%

 (1)

-

-

73.409%

 (1)

466.50

 (1)

70.227%

42.00-

- - / -

M/HAN/Alezan/2014/Damon Hill x Evita(Ehrentanz I)/Ecurie Chalvignac Vesin S.c.e.a.(100%)/Gestut G

70.682

- / -

26-Aug-2022  8:45
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